Thursday League Standings

8/1/2024
Team Schlotte defeats Team Norton
Team Ehlmann defeats Team Stortzum
Team Acock defeats Team Kassen
Team Jarus defeats Team Jordan
Team Wegge ties Team Black
Team Kruse defeats Team Ryan
Team Dollar defeats Team Harms
Team Sims defeats Team Hicks
Team Roeckle defeats Team Wahl
Team Graf defeats Team Meyer
Team Dollar 114
Team Acock 112
Team Ehlmann 102
Team Schlotte 102
Team Kassen 101
Team Kruse 100
Team Ryan 96
Team Stortzum 84
Team Norton 83
Team Graf 82
Team Black 79
Team Jarus 74
Team Roeckle 74
Team Harms 70
Team Wegge 68
Team Jordan 63
Team Hicks 56
Team Sims 52
Team Meyer 48
Team Wahl 38

10-0
6-4
10-0
6-4
5-5
8-2
6-4
8-2
10-0
10-0



