Thursday League Standings 8/1/2024

0/1/2024				
Team Schlotte	defeats	Team	Norton	10-0
Team Ehlmann	defeats	Team	Stortzum	6-4
Team Acock	defeats	Team	Kassen	10-0
Team Jarus	defeats	Team	Jordan	6-4
Team Wegge	ties	Team	Black	5-5
Team Kruse	defeats	Team	Ryan	8-2
Team Dollar	defeats	Team	Harms	6-4
Team Sims	defeats	Team	Hicks	8-2
Team Roeckle	defeats	Team	Wahl	10-0
Team Graf	defeats	Team	Meyer	10-0
Team Dollar	114			
Team Acock	112			
Team Ehlmann	102			
Team Schlotte	102			
Team Kassen	101			
Team Kruse	100			
Team Ryan	96			
Team Stortzum	84			
Team Norton	83			
Team Graf	82			
Team Black	79			
Team Jarus	74			
Team Roeckle	74			
Team Harms	70			
Team Wegge	68			
Team Jordan	63	_		
Team Hicks	56	-		
Team Sims	52			
Team Meyer	48			
Team Wahl	38			